
SOFTBALL & BASEBALL BUDDIES

Bring a team of little leaguers out to watch a TinCaps game at Parkview Field! Teams can add-on a Softball & Baseball 
Buddies Package to their tickets for an additional $10 per player.

Additional fees for tickets purchased through online links not included in prices listed

Lawn

20-99

$14.00

$11.50

$6.00

100-249

$14.00

$11.00

$6.00

250+

$14.00

$10.50

$6.00

GROUP PRICING BREAKDOWN

Reserved Seats

All-Star Seats

SOFTBALL & BASEBALL BUDDIES PACKAGE INCLUDES:
• Take the field with the TinCaps
• Stand with the players during the National Anthem
• Concessions voucher for a hot dog, chips, and fountain drink 

for each player.

Seat location is based on availability.
Minimum of 20 tickets per order.
Limit of two (2) teams per game date.


