

SOFTBALL & BASEBALL BUDDIES



Bring a team of little leaguers out to watch a TinCaps game at Parkview Field! Teams can add-on a Softball & Baseball Buddies Package to their tickets for an additional \$10 per player.

SOFTBALL & BASEBALL BUDDIES PACKAGE INCLUDES:

- Take the field with the TinCaps
- Stand with the players during the National Anthem
- Concessions voucher for a hot dog, chips, and fountain drink for each player.

Seat location is based on availability.

Minimum of 20 tickets per order.

Limit of two (2) teams per game date.

GROUP PRICING BREAKDOWN

	20-99	100-249	250+
NUCOR All-Star Seats	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$14.00
MidWest America Reserved Seats	\$11.50	\$11.00	\$10.50
Ruoff MORTGAGE Lawn	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00

Additional fees for tickets purchased through online links not included in prices listed

